TEAM NAME

DeeGENERATIONXXX
EAT-A-BULL

SUSHI & WHITE RICE
SHOW US YOUR TIPS

HIT THAT DART

SHRIMPIN’ AIN’'T EASY
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION

DART VADERS
JUST THE TIPS

FAIR SHARE DARTS & ILLINOIS DARTS
SOUTHSIDE CHICAGOLAND LEAGUE
TUESDAY NIGHT HANDICAP LEAGUE

STANDINGS AFTER WEEK 8

HOME LOCATION

COACH’S CORNER
DOUBLE PLAY
LUCKY’S LOUNGE
COACH’S CORNER
JOE DANIELS
COACH’S CORNER
COACH’S CORNER
COACH’S CORNER
COACH’S CORNER

POINTS

65**
74
74
59**
65*
53***
62
50*
49***

RECORD

5-1
5-2
4-3
3-3
4-3
3-3
3-4
0-6
2-4

*NEEDS TO BE RESCHEDULED. PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN MAKE-UP MATCH IS

SCHEDULED

MATCHES FOR 11/3 AT COACH’S CORNER (HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST)
e DeeGENERATIONXXX VS PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
e SHRIMPIN AINT EASY VS SHOW US YOUR TIPS

e JUST THE TIPS VS DART VADERS

MATCHES FOR 11/3 AT LUCKY’S LOUNGE (HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST)
e SUSHI & WHITE RICE VS EAT-A-BULL
e HIT THAT DART ON BYE

STANDINGS AND HANDICAPS WILL ALSO BE AVAILABLE AT

WWW.FSACDARTS.COM

POINTS REMOVED FOR PLAYING BULLSEYE

e PROJECTILE — 14PTS (WEEK 1)
DART VADERS — 10PTS (WEEK 2)
SHRIMPIN - 15PTS (WEEK 4)
SUSHI — 10PTS (WEEK 5)
SHOW US YOUR TIPS - 13PTS (WEEK 6)

LEAGUE FEES

JTT
$200/$380

SUYT
$256/$380

PROJECTILE
$275/$380

SHRIMPIN
$200/$380

BULLSEYE
$125/$380

HIT THAT DART
$380/$380

VADERS
$250/$380

DEEXXX
$248/$380

EAT-A-BULL
$380/$380

SUSHI
$380/$380



http://www.fsacdarts.com/

FAIR SHARE DARTS & ILLINOIS DARTS
SOUTHSIDE CHICAGOLAND LEAGUE
TUESDAY NIGHT HANDICAP LEAGUE

STANDINGS AFTER WEEK 8

LEAGUE FEES

JTT SUYT PROJECTILE SHRIMPIN
$200/$380 $256/$380 $275/$380 $200/$380
BULLSEYE HIT THAT DART VADERS DEEXXX

$125/$380 $380/$380 $250/$380 $248/$380
EAT-A-BULL SUSHI
$380/$380 $380/$380




