FAIR SHARE DARTS & ILLINOIS DARTS SOUTHSIDE CHICAGOLAND LEAGUE TUESDAY NIGHT HANDICAP LEAGUE STANDINGS AFTER WEEK 8

TEAM NAME	HOME LOCATION	POINTS	RECORD	
DeeGENERATIONXXX	COACH'S CORNER	<mark>65**</mark>	5-1	
EAT-A-BULL	DOUBLE PLAY	74	5-2	
SUSHI & WHITE RICE	LUCKY'S LOUNGE	74	4-3	
SHOW US YOUR TIPS	COACH'S CORNER	<mark>59**</mark>	3-3	
HIT THAT DART	JOE DANIELS	<mark>65*</mark>	4-3	
SHRIMPIN' AIN'T EASY	COACH'S CORNER	<mark>53***</mark>	3-3	
PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION	COACH'S CORNER	62	3-4	
DART VADERS	COACH'S CORNER	<mark>50*</mark>	0-6	
JUST THE TIPS	COACH'S CORNER	<mark>49***</mark>	2-4	

*NEEDS TO BE RESCHEDULED. PLEASE LET US KNOW WHEN MAKE-UP MATCH IS SCHEDULED

MATCHES FOR 11/3 AT COACH'S CORNER (HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST)

- DeeGENERATIONXXX VS PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION
- SHRIMPIN AINT EASY VS SHOW US YOUR TIPS
- JUST THE TIPS VS DART VADERS

MATCHES FOR 11/3 AT LUCKY'S LOUNGE (HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST)

- SUSHI & WHITE RICE VS EAT-A-BULL
- HIT THAT DART ON BYE

STANDINGS AND HANDICAPS WILL ALSO BE AVAILABLE AT WWW.FSACDARTS.COM

POINTS REMOVED FOR PLAYING BULLSEYE

- PROJECTILE 14PTS (WEEK 1)
- DART VADERS 10PTS (WEEK 2)
- SHRIMPIN 15PTS (WEEK 4)
- SUSHI 10PTS (WEEK 5)
- SHOW US YOUR TIPS 13PTS (WEEK 6)

LEAGUE FEES

JTT	SUYT	PROJECTILE	SHRIMPIN
\$200/\$380	\$256/\$380	\$275/\$380	\$200/\$380
BULLSEYE	HIT THAT DART	VADERS	DEEXXX
\$125/\$380	\$380/\$380	\$250/\$380	\$248/\$380
EAT-A-BULL \$380/\$380	SUSHI \$380/\$380		

FAIR SHARE DARTS & ILLINOIS DARTS SOUTHSIDE CHICAGOLAND LEAGUE TUESDAY NIGHT HANDICAP LEAGUE STANDINGS AFTER WEEK 8

LEAGUE FEES

JTT	SUYT	PROJECTILE	SHRIMPIN
\$200/\$380	\$256/\$380	\$275/\$380	\$200/\$380
BULLSEYE	HIT THAT DART	VADERS	DEEXXX
\$125/\$380	\$380/\$380	\$250/\$380	\$248/\$380
EAT-A-BULL \$380/\$380	SUSHI \$380/\$380		